
   

Stanberry R-II Schools 
               9 – 12 Boys Golf 
                   2018-2019 

 
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME  
Wed 03/20/19 Stanberry Meet  Stanberry 4:00 PM 
 
Mon 03/25/19 South Harrison Bethany 4:00 PM   
 
Wed 03/27/19 Mound City  Mound City 4:00 PM   
 
Wed 04/03/19 Stanberry Meet  Stanberry 4:00 PM 
 
Thu 04/04/19 Gallatin Gallatin 4:00 PM   
 
Mon 04/08/19 Albany Tournament Albany 9:00 AM  
 
Tue 04/09/19 Hamilton Hamilton 4:00 PM    
 
Tue 04/16/19 Maysville Maysville 4:00 PM   
 
Wed 04/17/19 Stanberry Tournament Stanberry 9:00 AM 
 
Mon 04/22/19 GRC Tournament Cameron 9:00 AM   
 
Mon 04/29/19 District Tournament St. Joseph 9:00 AM   
 
Mon 05/06/19 Sectional Golf TBD 9:00 AM  
 
05/13/19—05/14/19 State Tournament TBD TBA  
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


